
GREAT VALUE, TOP QUALITY FOOD SUPPLIERS 
FOR HQP PARTNERS

TUCO’s procurement team works 
to secure the best possible value 
for all agreements, achieved by 
leveraging purchasing volumes in 
excess of £140m per annum, HQP 
partners benefit from this high 
volume spend. 

TUCO is committed to advancing 
the learning and development of 
catering and hospitality teams, 
and works to provide quality 
standards, advice and information 
to those working in the in-house 
catering sector.

Under a unique HQP partnership 
agreement, TUCO has extended 
its preferential agreements (put 
in place for the higher and further 
education sector) with selected 
national food distributors through 
the HQP / TUCO agreement, 
providing the below benefits to 
HQP Partners:
•   An average 5% savings  

on food spend
•   Quality assured food  

distribution services
•   Auditable, traceable food, 

meeting regulatory requirements
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To secure the TUCO / HQP benefi ts simply contact your preferred food supplier from the list below 
and confi rm you are entitled to the preferential TUCO membership pricing for HQP Partners. 
Quote your unique reference number as per the Buyer’s Guide on the HQP website.
*REGIONAL SUPPLY ONLY

GROCERY

www.tuco.ac.uk       0161 713 3420

FROZEN MEAT & POULTRYFRUIT & VEG

BAKO NORTH WESTERN 
(GROUP) LTD
Adam Bully 611670 07815 ן
abully@bakonw.co.uk

BIDFOOD   
Gayle Hunt 797955 07734 ן
GayleHunt@bidfood.co.uk

BLAKEMORE
Kath Kirby 134 828 07970 ן
kkirby@afblakemore.co.uk

BRAKES
Tanya Downes 955783 07780 ן
tanya.downes@brake.co.uk

H N NUTTALL*
Andy Conlan 346 696 07789 ן
andrewc@hnnuttall.co.uk

BIDFOOD   
Gayle Hunt 797955 07734 ן
GayleHunt@bidfood.co.uk

BRAKES
Tanya Downes 955783 07780 ן
tanya.downes@brake.co.uk

COUNTRY FRESH*
Adam Dowker
adam@countryfreshfoods.co.uk

F MILFORD & SONS*
Steve Hawley 274035 01392 ן
steve@fmilfords.co.uk

FERRYFAST PRODUCE LTD* 
t/a Worcester Produce
Phil Carr 562402 01386 ן
philcarr@worcesterproduce.co.uk

PRESCOTT THOMAS LTD*
Kim Chapman 89885806 020 ן
kim@prescott-thomas.com

RIBBLE FARM FARE LTD*
Roger Coulston 783386 01772 ן
sales@ribble-farm.co.uk

BIDFOOD   
Gayle Hunt 797955 07734 ן
GayleHunt@bidfood.co.uk

BRAKES
Tanya Downes 955783 07780 ן
tanya.downes@brake.co.uk

HUGHES MEATS COMPANY LTD*
Geraint  Hughes 352370 01248 ן
hughes.meats@talk21.com

M J BIRTWISTLES*
Mark  Cardwell 221667 07973 ן 
mcardwell@mjbltd.co.uk

MIDLAND FOODS LTD*
Denise Gallagher 7777 400 0845 ן 
denise.gallagher@midlandfoods.co.uk

BIDFOOD   
Gayle Hunt 797955 07734 ן
GayleHunt@bidfood.co.uk

BRAKES
Tanya Downes 955783 07780 ן
tanya.downes@brake.co.uk

PHILIP DENNIS*
Craig Seymour 530 172 07854 ן
cseymour@philipdennis.co.uk
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